
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 285.0 10

2 Kyle Douglas Lakin 194.0 245.0 8

3 Timmy Johnson Lakin 195.6 215.0 6

4 Eli Bemis Lakin 188.6 205.0 0

5 Hayden  Concepcion Sublette High School 190.0 205.0 4

6 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 196.0 205.0 2

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 385.0 10

2 Eli Bemis Lakin 188.6 335.0 8

3 Kyle Douglas Lakin 194.0 315.0 6

4 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 196.0 315.0 4

5 Timmy Johnson Lakin 195.6 310.0 0

6 Hayden  Concepcion Sublette High School 190.0 235.0 2

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Timmy Johnson Lakin 195.6 265.0 10

2 Eli Bemis Lakin 188.6 255.0 8

3 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 185.0 6

4 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 196.0 175.0 4

5 Kyle Douglas Lakin 194.0 145.0 0

6 Hayden  Concepcion Sublette High School 190.0 0.0 0



Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 855.0 10

2 Eli Bemis Lakin 188.6 795.0 8

3 Timmy Johnson Lakin 195.6 790.0 6

4 Kyle Douglas Lakin 194.0 705.0 0

5 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 196.0 695.0 4

6 Hayden  Concepcion Sublette High School 190.0 440.0 2

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 4.407

19 Eli Bemis Lakin 188.6 4.215

25 Timmy Johnson Lakin 195.6 4.039

35 Kyle Douglas Lakin 194.0 3.634

38 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 196.0 3.546

53 Hayden  Concepcion Sublette High School 190.0 2.316


